Secure Power Alaways1
INDUSTRIAL SYSTEMS
COMPACT SERIES from 1 kVA to 4 kVA
Description
EXZON Inverters type ID are a product of many years
experience in the filed of power conditioning system. The
units are used for secure AC power supply of e.g.:
-   Control systems in power station

2. OFF-LINE Operation: same application as emergency
supply. In normal operation, the inverter in standby mode.
Should the AC Source fail, the inverter automatically start
and supply the backup AC power to loads.
The manually operated maintenance bypass(Option)
switch is designed for application when the inverter failed
and need to remove for maintenance. It permits bypassing
the critical loads from the inverter to the utility power
without interruption of power to those loads.
Bullatin no. y41_013R2AC Backup System - Static Inverter
Secure Power Alaways1
INDUSTRIAL SYSTEMS
COMPACT SERIES from 1 kVA to 4 kVA
Type Table Input Output   Output Input Physical (mm) Weight
[V]  [VA] [W] [A] Height Width Depth [Kg]
ID1-24/240-1K 24 1000 800 TBA 545 350 500 50
ID1-24/240-2K 24 2000 1600 TBA 545 350 500 50
ID1-24/240-3K 24 3000 2400 TBA 545 350 500 55
ID1-48/240-1K 48 1000 800 TBA 545 350 500 50
ID1-48/240-2K 48 2000 1600 TBA 545 350 500 55
ID1-48/240-3K 48 3000 2400 TBA 545 350 500 65
ID1-48/240-4K 48 4000 3200 TBA 545 350 500 70
ID1-110/240-1K 110/125 1000 800 TBA 545 350 500 60
ID1-110/240-2K 110/125 2000 1600 TBA 545 350 500 65
ID1-110/240-3K 110/125 3000 2400 TBA 715 350 500 75
ID1-110/240-4K 110/125 4000 3200 TBA 715 350 500 85
4G ENGINEERING CO ., LTD.
41/165 MOO12, NUANCHAN RD, KLONGKUM, BUNGKUM, BANGKOK 10230 THAILAND
Alarm Indicators
Bypass AC source fail